General Services Administration
Federal Supply service
Authorized Federal Supply Schedule Price List
Federal Supply Schedule 70
Special Item Number 132-9 – Purchase of Used or Refurbished Equipment
Contract Number: GS-35F-455CA
Period Covered by Contract: 8-7-2015 through 8-6-2020
Federal ID # 06-1103106

Telrepco, Inc – 800.537.0509 Contract #: GS-35F-455CA
2
Ordering Information
1a. SINS: 132-9 - Purchase of Used or Refurbished Equipment
1b. Lowest Priced Model:
Model Number: CF-30CT-B (MK1)
Price: $688.83
1c. N/A
2. Maximum Order- $500,000.00
3. Minimum Order- $688.83
4. Geographic Coverage- United States
5. Points of Production – Wallingford, CT. United States
6 Prices shown here are net to the Government
7. Quantity Discounts- 4% Discount over 10K
8. Prompt Payment Terms- 2% Net 15
9a. Acceptance of government purchase card up to micro-purchase threshold: Visa and MasterCard
9b. Purchase cards are accepted above micro purchase threshold
10. Foreign Items- None
11a. Time of Delivery- 30 days
11b. Expedited Delivery- 7-10 days contingent upon item availability. Delivery represents shipment from
facility and not to destination
11c. Overnight and 2nd Day Delivery: customer may call for availability and rates for overnight and 2nd day
delivery.
11d. Urgent requirements- Customers are encouraged to contact the contractor for the purpose of
accelerated delivery
12. FOB Point- Destination
13a. Ordering Address- Same as contractor
13b. Ordering Procedure: For Supplies and Services, the ordering procedures, information on Blanket
Purchase Agreements (BPA’S), and a sample BPA can be found at the GSA/FSS Schedule homepage
(gsa.gov/schedules)
14. Payment address: PO Box 780, Wallingford, CT. 06492
15. Warranty Provisions- See attached Telrepco Warranty
16. Export Packing Charges- N/A
17. Terms and Conditions of government purchase card acceptance: Contractor will accept government
purchase card for all orders above and below the micro-purchase threshold
18. Terms and conditions of rental maintenance and repair.- N/A
19. Terms and Conditions of Installation- N/A
20. Terms and Conditions of repair parts indicating date of parts price lists and any discounts from list
prices- N/A
20a. Terms and conditions for any other services- N/A
21. List of Service and distribution points- N/A
22. List of participating dealers- N/A
23. Preventative maintenance- N/A
24a. Special attributes such as environmental attributes (e.g. Recycled content, energy efficiency, and/or
reduced pollutants).  N/A
24b. Section 508 Compliance for EIT: As applicable
25. Duns Number- 15-174-5551
26. Notification regarding registration in system for award management (SAM) database: Active Cage
Code:  01WU3
Telrepco, Inc – 800.537.0509 Contract #: GS-35F-455CA
3
Product Name Product Number Price
Refurbished Toughbook CF-19 MK3 CF-19KH-B (MK3) $862.11
Refurbished Toughbook CF-19 MK4 CF-19RH-B (MK4) $909.77
Refurbished Toughbook CF-19 MK5 CF-19AH-B(MK5) $953.10
Refurbished Toughbook CF-30 MK1 CF-30CT-B (MK1) $368.24
Refurbished Toughbook CF-30 MK2 CF-30FT-B (MK2) $411.56
Refurbished Toughbook CF-30 MK3 CF-30KT-B (MK3) $688.83
Refurbished Toughbook CF-31 MK1 CF-31AT-B (MK1) $1,208.70
Refurbished Toughbook CF-31 MK2 CF-31JE-B (MK2) $1,122.05
Refurbished Toughbook CF-31 MK3 CF-31SE-B (MK3) $1,208.70
Refurbished Toughbook CF-31 MK4 CF-31WF-B (MK4) $1,295.34